
Třída  Class  OPEN MX2
St.č.

Soutěžící
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Driver Nat.
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Strana/Page

Značka vozuFMN
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 Celkové výsledky
Poř.č.
Čas vyvěšení
Poř.
Pos.

1
1

2
2

Celkem
Total

Střelná, 25. 10. 2015

 58 SuzukiMacháč Radek  1 22 25  47
497 WRJemelka Tomáš  2 25 22  47
252 KTMKratochvíl Martin  3 20 20  40
171 SuzukiFojt Lukáš  4 15 18  33
620 HusqvarnaChutko Ján Mário  5 18 13  31
243 YamahaHvozdenský Antonín  6 14 16  30
 64 KTMŠtastný Jiří  7 16 14  30
 71 HondaMoravčík Martin  8 13 15  28

Ředitel závodu
Clerk of Course

Sportovní komisaři
Stewards

Časoměřič
Timekeeper
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